        NELCO CONTACT AB  -  Daléns Gata 7, 195 61 Arlandastad, Sweden  -  Tel. +46 (0)8 754 70 40  -   order@nelco.se  -  www.nelco.se
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GF 18.5-7-4.5
RUBBER FEET(NBR) WITH METAL INSERT, CONICAL OD: 18.5mm(17mm), HEIGHT: 7mm, HOLE: 4.5mm
Product Properties:
Dimensions:
H 7 mm
h1 2.5 mm
HS 4.5 mm
ID 10 mm
Ød1 18.5 mm
Ød2 17 mm
T 0.8 mm
MOQ 100 .
Unit pcs
Approvals:
Compliance:
Iron and Steel Sanction Complied
REACH No SVHC (Latest. 14 June 2023)
RoHS RoHS 3 (2015/863)
SCIP Not Applicable
Other information:
ETIM-Class EC004230 - Furniture slider
ETIM-Release 8.0
Trademark NEMIQ
Product Group Rubber feet
Search Description SKV2023ERIK
Alternative SKU GF18.5-7-4.5
Logistic information:
Barcode 733117612486
Country of origin CN
Item status Non Stock Item, can be on stock but is not a regular stock item.
MOQ 100 .
Stock code GF 18.5-7-4.5
Taric code 40169300
Unit pcs